.039 X 45°

BOTTOM VIEW

SIDE VIEW

TOP VIEW

o' < |
; 2 1.|1A ;< |;
- ™M /\L -
| E— m
y | o | olg _|”
I POO000000000O0OOOOOOO0O0O00 < o e J PP
OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO%\ PO o q_u z
OOO0O00000000O00OOOOOOOOO0OO o (] BN 28 |o
0000000000000 00O0O0O0OO0000 N L s S5 z
0000000000000V OOOOOOOOOO0O0O o 0= 2
0000000000000 OOOOOOOOO00O > Qs e
0000000000000 LOOOOOOOOOO0OO o N_ O |w w
0000000000000 OOOOOOOOO00O ™ N_ N < g
0000000000000 LOOOOOOOOOO0OO @
0000000000000 0000OO0000O00 « 5
0000000000000V OOOOOOOO0OO 5 |2

o' OOOOOOOOOOOOOTOOOOOOOOOO LN |8

O N~ Q0000000000000 OOOOOOOO0OO A m 2

N < 0000000000000 OOOOOOOOO0O F %

- &, 0000000000000 LOOOOOOOOOO0OO T __— NN
00000000000V 0000O0O00OOO0000OON CROu ﬂ glg
0000000000000V OOOOOOOOOO0O0O o wo|sls
0000000000000 OOOOOOOOO00O o L ==
0000000000000 LOOOOOOOOOO0OO .

0000000000000 OOOOOOOOO00O o o | ole
0000000000000 LOOOOOOOOOO0OO o w_ 2| £
0000000000000 000O0O0O0OO0000 ) 5 %=
0000000000000 OOOOOOOOO0OO > ¥ 2
P®OO000000000O0OOOOOOOOO0O o) % |2 olo 512
] HOOO00000000000OOOOOOO0O00 ™ x|z L1g3|E
OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO_ = alu
St
- & Q N
-
2 @ ° eFL
-
N
™ M0,
AN
AN o
o ) ]
V| (| 7 0
= e
© [oo) © —
m - T/u_w_ - M o % % ——
. . . o<
+ i TR P
| |
|
A ~ t )\ # »
|
|
! (@] .
™ oe} g
© ()
B . i
| <
! % 1 < m
prd
L8 _ o _ _ 1 23 %
™ = ! b op 2
I L = .
! wn WSM
| ) e
P _._._EU
0 TLZ
4 (@] S
| © ==
. © Omw
y
:
Y ' y, EOL
] M_|A|n
Y Y U%R
( < --g— o A ~- ()=
-~ 3 © N W © To) WSS
= : = 4 o0q
oS - = : p




MODELS

00
000
0000
00000
000000
0000000
00000000
000000000
0000000000
00000000000
000000000000
0000000000000
00000000000000
000000000000000
0000000000000000
00000000000000000
000000000000000000
0000000000000000000
00000000000000000000
000000000000000000000
0000000000000000000000
00000000000000000000000
000000000000000000000000
0000000000000000000000000

000000000000000000000000
0000000000000000000000000
000000000000000000000000
00000000000000000000000
0000000000000000000000
000000000000000000000
00000000000000000000
0000000000000000000
000000000000000000
00000000000000000
0000000000000000
000000000000000
00000000000000
0000000000000
000000000000
00000000000
0000000000
000000000
00000000
0000000
000000
00000
&b@%
00

BOTTOM

TOP

opli
AL-CG672-RU
ALUMINUM SLUG

TITLE

REV

DRAWING NO.
067201

SIZE
A

2.5:1

SCALE

OF 2

SHEET 2

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING




